
d;136-Lancaster Farming Saturday, September 10, 1988

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday S OOP M

ol each week s publication

FRI. & SAT. SEPT. 16 & 17
- SPM & 9AM Respectively.
Grocery Store Inventory,
Equipment, Shelving,
Refrigeration & Freezer
Cases. Borough of Hem-
don (Rt. 147), 12 mis. S. of
Sunbury, PA, Northumber-
land Co. Eileen M. Knoed-
ler, Owner. Mark J Jones
Auctg. Serv.
SAT SEPT. 17 - Honey
Brook Fire Co Quilt Sale.
Honey Brook, Chester Co.
Steve & Steve Jr. Peter-
sheim, Aucts

Furniture & Glassware
From Blue Ridge Summit,
PA, Franklin Co , go S off
Rt 16 onto Ft Ritchie
Access Rd and continue 2
mis to edge of Ft Ritchie at

SAT. SEPT. 17 - Rosedale
Farm, 121 Acres, Pleasant-
ville Rd., Forest Hill/
Fallston area, Farm
Machinery, Tools, Sup-
plies. 6 mis. from Town of
Bel Air. Estate of Austin A.
Riley. O'Neills Auct. Co

the intersection of Rt 55
and Pennersville Rd take a
left on Pennersville Rd and
proceed 200’ to sale Estate
of Raymond A Harty J
Rodger Wildeson, Auct
SAT SEPT 17 - 8 30AM
Farm Eq, HH, etc The
John Gibble Farm, approx
1 mi. S of Laysers Flowers
along Fairfane Ave , Myer-
stown, Leb. Co Weik &

Weik, AuctsrPUBLIC SALE^
I FRIDAY, SEPT. 16 |

9:30 A.M.
Located 5 miles south of Bedford.
Bedford Co., Ps. 1 mile south of
CharlesvllleoffRoute 326 at the late
Mary Veach property.I Real Estate, Household

| & Antiques
SAT SEPT. 17 - B:3OAM x Tract #1- Approximately 119 acre farm; 2
D.S.T. Antiques, i mi. E. of Z story, 4 bedroom house, bath, enclosed porch.
Abbottstown, PA, on Rt. 30 I Large bank bam, 21 tie stalls, 12x30woodsilo,
Clair R.Slaybaugh°Auctr , X approximately 70 acres tillable. Balance pas-
SAT SEPT 17-8-30AM2 I ture & woodland, sometimber, storage shed, 2
Parcels Real Estate, Farm » com cribs. Nice farm.
Machinery, Antiques, HH Z
Between Hill Top & Stiner- I Tract #2- Approximately 23 acres ofuck, Hershey, PA. J. Walter f }

& Catherin” M. Kiefler. J. ? woodland.
Omar Landis Auct I

| Real Estate offered at 12:00 Noon.
Tor information phone

814-847-2246.

SAT SEPT. 17 - B:3OAM
Abraczmskas Farm
Machinery Going Out of
Business, Rt 42,1 mi S of
nfttnwieea PA Unrk'c
Auct. Serv | Stanley Claycomb & Assoc., Attct.

#AU-000-15S-LlAT. SEPT. 17 - 8 30AM
iteam Engine, Antique
Vectors & Engines, Tools,

PUBLIC AUCTION
Valuable Farm Equipment, Ford 5,000 Diesel Tractor,

Int. Farmall Super AV Culti-Vision Wide Front Tractor With
Hydraulic High Clearance, Asst. Rough Cut Lumber,

3- White Face Steers, Approx. 800 Lbs.,
int. Cub Tractor With Equipment.

THURSDAY AFTERNOON, SEPTEMBER 15, 1988
at 4:00 P.M.

Located 3 Miles South Of Tamaqua, At telly’s Ice Cream House
And Lord’s Gulf Gas Station. Travel East Off Route 309 For
Approx. 4 Miles To Farm. Schuylkill County, Pa.

Look For Sale Signs
Items- Ford 5000 Diesel Tractor Wide Front 3 Ft. Dual Hydraulics
Recently Overhauled, Int. Farmall Super AV Culti-Vision Wide Front
Tractor With Hydraulics HighClearance With 1 Row Cultivator PTO
Pulley In Excellent Condition, New Holland 469-9 Ft. Haybme, John
Deere 8 Ft. Transport Disc, Allis Chalmers 200 PTO Baler, New Idea
Hay Rake, Hedlund Martin PTO Side Unload Manure Spreader,
John Deere 16 Ft. 4 Wheel Flat Wagon, 16 Ft. 4 Wheel Flat Wagon,
Ford 3 Pt. 2 Row Corn Planter, 15000 Watt Trailer Mounted PTO
Generating Unit, 3 Pt. Boom Sprayer With 255 Gal. Drums And Cen-
tury Pump, 3Pt. 2 Row Cultivator, Massey Ferguson 7 Ft 3 Pt Rear
Mount Blade, McCormick 16 Tube Double Disc Gram Drill With
Grass Seed And Dry Fertilizer, Ford 3 Bottom 16 Inch High Clear-
ance 3 Pt. Plow, New Idea Lime Drill, Int. 7 Ft. 3 Pt. Grass Mower,
1 ,200 Bu. Round Wire Corn Crib, Hoskins Cattle Waterer, John Buck
8 Ft. Of Set Transport Disc, Buck 4 Row 2 Bu. Cultivator. 1 Row 3 Pt
Cultivator For Garden Tractor, Ford Front Tractor Weights, Tractor
Tire Chains, Hydraulic Cylinders, Box Wire, Rabbit Pans, Locust
Posts, R.R. Ties, Asst. Rough Cut Lumber. 2’x6 - 2’xB'- 1x various
Widths And Lengths, Kerosene Heater, Firewood, 3 White Face
Steers Approx. 800 Lbs., Market Tables, Market Signs, Bushel
Baskets, Crates, Berry Baskets, Wood Work Bench, Spinner Type
Power Mowers, Asst. Small Farm Items, Hand fuller, Int. Cub Tractor
With Hydraulics Also Included 1 Bottom Plow: 1 Row Cultivator;
Snow Plow, Disc, Fertilizer Spreader Attachment (Excellent Condi-
tion), 5 h.p. Log Splitter, 2-7 H.P. Mity Mac Shredder Chippers, 8 Ft.
Double Roll Cultipacker, 8 H.P. Motor (Rebuild).
Household Items* Roll Away Bed, Table Lamps,'Quilt Patch Material,
Quilt Patterns, Pillows, Sweepers, Double Rinse Tubs, Old Bottles.
Many Other Items Too Numerous To Mention.
Terms* Cash Or Acceptable Check. No Out Of State Checks Accepted
Not Responsible In Case Of Accidents.
Note- Sold Farm. Complete Sell Out
Sale Ordered By:
MARLIN AND JANET KREIDER
Route 3
Tamaqua, PA. 18252

Auctioneer:
Robert A. Arner
Route 2- Box 216
New Ringgold, Pa. 17960
Phone 717-386-4586
Pa. License No. AU-000024L

Refreshments

SAT SEPT. 17- 9AM 120
Acre Farm-No barn & HH
Located 5 mis. N. of Man-
heim, 2 mis. S. of Lancaster
& Lebanon Interchange
Menno Ober Estate Rufus
Geib, Auct

SAT. SEPT. 17-9AM Anti-
ques. HH, Collectibles,
Coins, Money, Books, Asst
Lumber W off Rt 11 & 15,
3 mis. S. of Port Trevorton
Big T Tastee Freez or 7%
mis. N. of Liverpool, PA,
onto Ferry Hill Rd. for 1 mi
to site of auction. Mrs
Arthur Graybill, Owner.
Dale L Longacre, Aucts

SAT SEPT 17-9AM Real
Estate, HU, Antiques, Trac-
tor 1 mi N of village of
Mastersonville, along
CreekRoad take Colebrook
Rd N. to Creek Rd. Close to
Tree Top Golf Course Mt
Joy Twp., Lane Co. PA
By; Ralph Shuey Estate.
Wolgemuth Auct. Serv

SAT SEPT 17 - 9AM
Tools, Office Items, Autos&

Truck Helen Papciak, 928
Old Bethlehem Pike South,
between Tolegate & Station
Rds., Quakertown, PA
Sanford Alderfer Auct Co

PUBLIC
AUCTION

LARGE COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE
GARAGE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES

FRIDAY, SEPT. 23, 1988
8:30 AM.

1001 EAST PHILADELPHIA STREET, YORK, PA
(CORNER OF ALBEMARLE AND
EAST PHILADELPHIA STREET)

REAL ESTATE 12:30 P.M.
Real Estate Consists of a Large Brick
Structure w/5,760 Sq. Ft. ofFloor Area and
384 Sq. Ft. of Office. Large Overhead Gar-
ageDoors w/Clearance of 14’6”, Automatic
Door Opener, Gas Modine Heaters, Bath-
rooms, All City Utilities, Used Car Lot in
Front and Side of Building. Lot Size is 118’
Frontage on Philadelphia Street and 129.8'
Frontage on Albemarle Street. 2 Floor Lifts,
Air Compressor and Central Alarm System
Included w/Real Estate.

FOR INSPECTION,
PHONE (717) 848-1038

or (717) 755-8865
TERMS: 10% DOWN SALE DAY -

BALANCE IN 60 DAYS.

GARAGE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
8:30 A.M.

'A HP Craftsman Grinder on Stand, Caroli-
na 3Ton Portable Crane, Central 16Speed
Floor Model Drill Press, Lincoln 225 Amp
Portable Welder, Sun Computer 1215,
Lyons Uni Mig Welder, Sears 140,000BTU
Torpedo Heater, Century 10 Ton Porta
Power on Mobile Cart, Ammco Model 4000
Disc-Drum Brakes Flywheel Cutting
Apparatus on Mobile Cart, Carolina 30 Ton
Press, Mark VII B Air Tire Changer, South
Bend Lathe -6" Swing, 36" Table; Rockwell
Drill Press -'/«"-'A ” Bench Model, Forney
Arc Welder -150 Amp, National 2 HP Grin-
der on Stand, Milwaukee HD 7” Grinder,
Black & Decker 5” Grinder, 6” Toledo
Cutoff Saw, Norton Computer Wheel
Balancer, Solar and Snap-On Battery
Chargers, Band Saw - 27” Throat, s’xB’
Steel Welding Table, Zep Parts Washing
Tank - 32” L, 22” W, 16” D; Inspection
Bench (Lyons Metal), 2 and 8 Ton Hydrau-
lic Floor Jacks, Ausco 2 Ton Hydraulic
Bumper Jack, 3 Engine Stands, Sears and
Montgomery Wards Tool Boxes, Books
(Computer, Electrical, Tune-up),
Acetylene Torch Cutting and Erasing, New
and Used Flat, Angle and Tubular Steel;
Ballcrak Grease Gun, Alemite Oil Pump,
Shelving - 56” L, 2’ D, 8’ H; New and Used
Tires, Wrenches and Socket Sets, Gear
Pullers, Misc. Starters, Generators, Alter-
nators, Carbeurators, Misc. Office Equip-
ment - Desks, Chairs, File Cabinets, Etc.;
and Much More!! 1

1976 Ford F350 Tow Truck
1971 Ford 4-Wheel Drive Pick-up w/Snow

Plow
1952 Buick 4 Door Sedan
1952 International Pick-up

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK

SALE FOR:
INTOWN MOTORS
1001EAST PHILADELPHIA STREET
YORK, PA

AUCTIONEERS:
Blaine & Ncvin Rentzel
Emigsville, PA
(717) 764-6412
PA Lie. #761 - #2483

PUBLIC SALE
—OF—-

-26 ACRE FARM W/2 DWELLINGS
EAST COCALICO TOWNSHIP
TUBS., SEPT. 20. 1988

At 2 P.M.
Located at 248 E. Church St., East

Cocalico Township, Lane. Co., PA
Between Reamstpwn & Hahnstown
(Directions— Rt. 272 to Reamstown—
Turn E. onto Church St.— 2 miles to sale.)

26 ACRES M/L FARM
Farm House— 2-V> Story Stone

& Frame Dwelling
Tenant House

1-’/2 story dwelling w/siding.
FRAME BANK BARN w/attached

TOBACCO SHED, 10’x35' tile stave silo.
FRAME TOBACCO SHED— w/

attached corn crib.
2-Story Stone
Spring House

WIND MILL.
18 ACRES TILLABLE—Also pasture &

wood lot.
This desirable property is centrally

located. Easy to get to metropolitan areas.
Approx. 3 miles to PA Turnpike Inter-
change #2l. In Lancaster Co. Farm Agri-
cultural Area.

Open House Sat., Sept. 10 & Sat.,
Sept. 17from 1 P.M. to 3 P.M. For informa-
tion call auctioneer 859-1331.
Terms By
EVA W. GEHMAN
GEORGE MORGAN, ATTY.

HorstT. Gltnn
Timothy G
Thomas A.

AUCTS.
AU43BL

717-859-1331—717-738-1245
"VOICES OF EXPERIENCE"

PUBLIC SALE
Located at the Residence of DeKalb Metzler.
Turn offRoute 913 at New Granada orRoute
915 Wells Tannery. Watch for Sale Signs.

SAT., SEPT. 17, 1988
STARTING AT 9:30 A.M.

ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD ITEMS,
FARM MACHINERY, ANTIQUES

★ ANTIQUES ★
2 cooks tove-1 Kalamazoo, many rockers 2 Larking type cup-
boards, Regulator wall dock, Mahogany Dining Room Suite w/6
chairsbuffet & China cupboard, high chairs, Havaland China, Set
of Onental China, bone dishes some pressed & depression
glass, turkey on nest, curved glass china cupboard - nice, oak
library table, mustache cup, old pictures & frames, reverse paint-
ing, 2 brass dothes trees, upnght piano & bench, 2 corner
stands, combination cupboard & secretary desk, glass rolling
pins, plank bottom & spindle back chairs, Picture of the Titanic,
oak bed server, old books, brass French clock, oak stands,
mantle clock, 2 large mirrors, Cuckoo clock, childs high chair w/
cane seat - as is, rocker w/cane seat - as is, wash stand, jellycup-
board, wooden wardrobe, wooden flour chest, show case,
crocks, sausage stuffer, apple peeler, cherry seeder, nut meg
grinder, Ig wooden churn, tobacco cutter, 12 gal ESB New-
bnghton crock w/blue lettering, 2 organ stools, 4 gal jug, milk
cans, flat irons, counter scales, ladle, post cards, glass churn,
metal & glass Kero lamps, sleigh bells - string, brass bucket, Ig
low wicker basket, toy wicker baby buggy, pidure albums -1 on
stand, butter bowl & paddle, flat & dome trunks, cherry cradle,
wooden towel rack, cow bell, 1893 calendar, a tew old clothe,
shoe last & stand, 6 pc pitcher & bowl set, many antiques not
listed

★ HOUSEHOLD ITEMS ★
Whirlpool Elec range, HotpomtRefrigerator - like new, breakfast
set, 2 deep freezers, complete line of kitchen appliances, arm
chair, matching sofa, love seat 4 chair, 2 reclmers, 3 pc living
room suite, sofa, stereo, end tables & coffee table, lamps, many
knick knacks, Zenith color TV, electrolux sweeper, picture light, 2
cedar wardrobes, metal wardrobe, single poster bed, dresser, 2
bedroom suites, New GE dryer - still in box, washer, porch chairs,
swinger, glider, and much more★ FARM MACHINERY ★
47 6N Ford tractor w/high lift, New Idea single row corn picker ■

pull type, three bottomplows - 3 point hitch - International & John
Deere, New Idea hay rake, Ford corn planter w/3 point hitch,
John Deere dnll, set of trailer plows, hay elevator, cultrpacker,
269 New Holland kicker hay baler, tag along hay crusher, John
Deere sickle barmower w/7' cut, 2 wagons, hayfork pulleys, Sur-
ger milker - vacuum unit, John Deere manurespreader, wheel-
barrow cross cut saw and others

★ 1982 4 Door Citation w/56,000 Miles *

★ 30:30 Marlin Rifle *

•k & 12 Gauge Single Barrel Shot Gun *

This is a large sale and only a partial listing
Don't miss it Nice Antiques

INSPECTION DAY OF SALE. LUNCH WILL BE
AVAILABLE.

OWNER & AUCTIONEERS NOT RESPONSIBLE
FOR ACCIDENTS.

TERMS: CASH. I.D. REQUESTED.
WEAVERS AUCTIONEERS
AU-000981-L
Phone: 814-635-3139


